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Mobile Application Development
Fundamentals of Data Science
Java Programming
Deep Learning

Reinforcement Learning

Software Quality Assurance & Testing
Software Project Management
Management Information System
E-Commerce & Digital Marketing

Soft Skills

Mini Project

Mobile Application Development Laboratory
Fundamentals of Data Science Laboratory

Laboratory

Java Programming Laboratory

Class Teacher

22MCAP111
22MCAP112
22MCAP113
22MCAP408
22MCAPA15
22MCAP410
22MCAP417
22MBAP303
22MBAP304
22ENGP903
22MCAP701

22MCAP206
22MCAP207
22MCAP208

Dr. Saravanamuthu

Dr. Prabhakaran

Dr. N. Nirmala Devi

Mr. Mohd Sakib (Sec 1) & Dr. T. Saravanan (Sec 2)

MCA II Year I Semester
TIME TABLE
Class Teacher: Dr. Prabhakaran W.e.f: 23-09-2024 Section-A Room No: 201
.
| Day/ 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
il 09:10-10:10 10:10-11:10 11:10-12:10 12:10-01:10 1.10 -2.00 02:00-03:00 03:00-04:00 04:00-05:00
| MON JAVA DS Lab SOFT SKILL MAD DS
1
| = , MIS /
| TUE DL2/RL1/SPM ECO-(1&2) DL1/RL2/SQA DS ¥ JAVALAB
. MINI PROJECT MIN1 PROJECT | MINI PROJECT
e sl SOFT SKILL DS (Dr. Saravanan) E MAD (Dr. Prabhakaran) (Dr. Prabhakaran)
MIS / 5
THU DL2 /RL1/ SPM ECO-(1&2) DL1/RL2/SQA JAVA o MAD LAB
MIS / MINY PROJECT = MINI PROJECT | MINI PROJECT
-
| FRU | DLI/RL2/SPM | peo.&2) | DL2/RLI/SQA | by K. Nirmala) i (Mrs. Roopa) | (Mrs. Kavitha)
|
f MINI PROJECT MINI PROJECT | MINI PROJECT
] SAT L (Mrs. Suganya) MED JAVA (Mrs. Roopa) (Mrs. Roopa) SRR
Course Name Course Code Faculty Name

Dr. Poonguzhali (Sec 1) & Dr. K. Nirmala Devi (Sec 2)

Mr. Suresh

Dr. Prabhakaran

Dr. Althaf Ali

Mr. T. Saravanan (Sec 1) & Dr. Radhika (Sec 2)
Dr. K. Lakshmi Devi

Dr. Saravanamuthu & Dr. K. Nirmala Devi
Dr. Prabhakaran & Dr. Maruthamuthu
Dr. N. Nirmala Devi & Mrs. Suganya
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Department of Computer Applications

MCA II Year I Semester
TIME TABLE
Class Teacher: Dr. Poonguzhali W.e.f: 23-09-2024 Section - B Room No: 204
fllime 09:10-10:10 10:10-11:10 11:10-12:10 12:10-01:10 1.10-2.00 02:00-03:00 03:00-04:00 04:00-05:00
MON DS MAD sOFTsKiLL | MINIPROJECT MAD LAB
(Mrs. Roopa)
MIS / MINI PROJECT
TUE DL2 /RL1/SPM ECO-( &2) DL1/RL2/SQA (Mrs. Roopa) % JAVA LAB
WED | SOFT SKILL DS LAB & MAD JAVA ey
=) (Dr. Poonguzhali)
MIS/ o= MINI PROJECT | MINI PROJECT
THU DL2/RL1/SPM ECO-(1&2) DL1/RL2/SQA DS % JAVA (Mr. Suresh) (Mr. Suresh)
MIS/ MINI PROJECT
FRI DL1/RL2/SPM ECO - (1 &2) DL2/RL1/SQA JAVA - MAD DS (Dr. Radhika)
MINI PROJECT MINI PROJECT | MINI PROJECT
SAT Ll (Mr. Hanok) DS JAVA (Mrs. Kavitha) (Mrs. Kavitha) AL
Course Name Course Code Faculty Name
Mobile Application Development 22MCAPI111 Dr. Viswanathan
Fundamentals of Data Science 22MCAP112 Dr. Poonguzhali
Java Programming 22MCAP113 Mr. Seshu Kumar
Deep Learning 22MCAP408 Mr. Mohd Sakib (Sec 1) & Dr. T. Saravanan (Sec 2)
Reinforcement Learning 22MCAP415 Dr. Poonguzhali (Sec 1) & Dr. K. Nirmala Devi (Sec 2)
Software Quality Assurance & Testing 22MCAP410 Mr. Suresh
Software Project Management 22MCAP417 Dr. Prabhakaran
Management Information System 22MBAP303 Dr. Althaf Ali
E-Commerce & Digital Marketing 22MBAP304 Mr. T. Saravanan (Sec 1) & Dr. Rdahika (Sec 2)
Soft Skills 22ENGPI03 Dr. M. Parvathi
Mini Project 22MCAP701
Laboratory
Mobile Application Development Laboratory 22MCAP206 Dr. Viswanathan & Dr. Poonguzhali
Fundamentals of Data Science Laboratory 22MCAP207 Dr. Poonguzhali & Dr. Sivaraj
Java Programming Laboratory 22MCAP208 Mr. Seshu Kumar & Dr. Radhika Krishnasamy

Class 'Ii;';r




MADAI\IAPALI_E II\IS'I'ITUTE OF TECI—II\IOLOGY & SCIEI\ICE

Appn:v

Naowvw Deoelhi-Affiliated to JMNTU.

MADANAPALLE - SV7 325,

Department of Computer Applications

pasasadiasiis TN Ta)

A, Anonfcpur i
_" L 0857 1-280255, Fax -

280433

An ISO PO0O1-2008 CTertified Inastitution’

MCA II Year I Semester
TIME TABLE
Class Teacher: Dr. K. Nirmala Devi W.e.f: 23-09-2024 Section-C Room No: 004
1 2 3 4 ) 6 7
Order
09:10-10:10 10:10-11:10 11:10-12:10 12:10-01:10 1.10 - 2.00 02:00-03:00 03:00-04:00 04:00-05:00
MINI PROJECT | MINI PROJECT
sl b1l Do il (Mr. Suresh) {Mr. Suresh)
MIS / MINI PROJECT
TUE DL2/RL1/SPM ECO-(1 &2) DL1/RL2/SQA JAVA 5 SOFT SKILL DS (Mrs, Roopa)
WED SOFT SKILL MAD LAB E DS JAVA BIRNEROIECT,
<) (Mr. Saravanan)
MIS/ ==
THU DL2/RL1/SPM ECO - (1 &2) DL1/RL2/SQA MAD % JAVA LAB
MIS/ MINI PROJECT 3 MINI PROJECT
FRI DL1/RL2/SPM ECO-(1&2) DL2/RL1/SQA (Mr. Hanok) MAD DS (Mr. Hanok)
MINI PROJECT MINI PROJECT MINI PROJECT
SAT s {Mrs. Roopa) M DS (Dr. Prabhakaran) (Dr. Prabhakaran) LIBRARY
Course Name Course Code Faculty Name

Mobile Application Development
Fundamentals of Data Science
Java Programming
Deep Learning
Reinforcement Learning
Software Quality Assurance & Testing
Software Project Management
Management Information System
E-Commerce & Digital Marketing

Soft Skills

Mini Project

Mobile Application Development Laboratory

Laboratory

Fundamentals of Data Science Laboratory
Java Programming Laboratory

Y
/Class Tea

2

I

22MCAP111
22MCAP112
22MCAP113
22MCAP408
22MCAP415
22MCAP410
22MCAP417
22MBAP303
22MBAP304
22ENGP903
22MCAP701

22MCAP206

22MCAP207
22MCAP208

[+

Dr. Srinivasan
Dr. Sivaraj

Dr. Maruthamuthu
Mr. Mohd Sakib (Sec 1) & Dr. T. Saravanan (Sec 2)
Dr. Poonguzhali (Sec 1) & Dr. K. Nirmala Devi (Sec 2)

Mr. Suresh
Dr. Prabhakaran
Dr. Althaf Ali

M. T. Saravanan (Sec 1) & Dr. Radhika (Sec 2)
Dr. Shanmuga Priya

Dr. Srinivasan & Mr. T. Saravanan
Dr. Sivaraj & Dr. N. Nirmala Devi
Dr. Maruthamuthu & Dr. Prabhakaran
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